Gil Puyat Avenue, Makati City against HERC 
G. BORJA, Mortgagors, with postal address at 19 Buho, 
Amadeo, Cavite and/or Lot 38 Blk 80 Pasinaya Homes 
North Phase I Timalan, Naic, Cavite, to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness which as of April 28, 2023, amount-
ed to FOUR HUNDRED FORTY NINE THOUSAND 
ONE HUNDRED FORTY TWO PESOS AND 85/100 
(Php.449,142.85) Philippine Currency, excluding penal-
ties, Attorney's Fees and expenses of the foreclosure, the 
undersigned authorized Sheriff IV, will sell at public auction 
on March 18, 2025 at 9:00 in the morning or soon thereaf-
ter at the Regional Trial Court, Naic Cavite, to the highest

[...]

PIÑERO BRIONES MARRIED TO RUFINO CORREA BRI-
ONES, Mortgagors, with postal address at 391B Mangga 
St., Makati City, Metro Manila and/or Blk. 12 Lot 5, Ph-3B, 
Ciudad Nuevo Subd., Timalan, Naic, Cavite, to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness which as of April 28, 2023, amount-
ed to ONE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX 
HUNDRED PESOS AND 92/100 (Php.197,600.92) Phil-
ippine Currency, excluding penalties, Attorney's Fees and 
expenses of the foreclosure, the undersigned authorized 
Sheriff IV, will sell at public auction on March 18, 2025 at 
9:00 in the morning or soon thereafter at the Regional Trial 
Court, Naic Cavite, to the highest bidder in CASH or MAN-

[...]

residence and postal address at (1) #35, Calaca Street, Na-
pocor Village, Tandang Sora, Quezon City 1116 (occupied); 
and (2) Block 08, Lot 39, Westwood Phase 4, Barangay Pa-
song Camachile, General Trias, Cavite, 4107 (abandoned) to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of October 29, 2024 
amounts to THREE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE PESOS AND 
79/100 (P3,486,129.79) including interest, penalties, expens-
es and other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff 
will set at public auction on 27 FEB 2025 at 10:00 o'clock 
in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the 
Government Center Building located at the Provincial Capi-

[...]

dence and postal addresses at BLK 13 LOT 2B PH 5 DONA 
MODESTA, ST., CAMELLA SPRINGVILLE HTS., MOLI-
NO, BACOOR, CAVITE and LOT 21 BLK. 39 PH 3 WEL-
LINGTON TANZA RESIDENCES, TRES CURSES TANZA, 
CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of DE-
CEMBER 6, 2024 amounts to SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY 
FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN PE-
SOS & 71/100 (P 744,537.71) inclusive of interest and other 
charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at 
public auction on 27 FEB 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morn-
ing until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government 
Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound,

[...]

estate property including improvements thereon, described 
in and covered by TRANSFER CERTIFICATE OF TITLE 
NO. 076-2021007163 of the Registry of Deeds for Tagaytay 
City, in order to satisfy the outstanding loan obligation of the 
Debtor/Mortgagor in the amount of THREE MILLION FIVE 
HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 
NINETEEN PESOS AND 86/100 (Php3,537,219.86) as of 
August 15, 2024, the undersigned Clerk of Court & Ex-Of-
ficio Sheriff of the Regional Trial Court of Cavite thru her 
deputy, Baby Leem B. Maristela, will sell at public auction 
on March 19, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning or soon 
thereafter, at the New Hall of Justice of Tagaytay City, to the